



WEB COPY



**(T)OP(DES)/1 & 2/2024**  
**and C.S.No.26 of 2018**

**SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J**

Learned counsel for the plaintiff submits that a name change application was filed. She seeks time to number and list the same.

2. List the matter on 29.08.2024.

**06.08.2024**

rna