



WEB COPY

(T)OP(Des) Nos. 1 & 2 of 2018  
and  
C.S.No. 26 of 2018



**K.KUMARESH BABU, J.**

Considering the present situation, two weeks time is granted for the learned counsel for the petitioner to carry-out the amendments as ordered by this Court in its order dated 23.07.2024.

**19.10.2024**

*Maya*